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Technické parametry

Pramér (d-D)
Délka (L) (mm)
Typ drazky
Tvar hlavy

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Technicky material
Povrchova Uprava
Zavit

M5
16
Drazkované

Zapustna ovalna
hlava

Mosaz

CuU2/CuU3
Poniklované
Metricky zavit

Technicka specifikace

n

k (max.)

dk

Plny zavit L <
f=

=]

1.2
2.5
9.2
30
1.25
0.80

Sroub se zapustnou hlavou
c¢ocCkovitou s drazkou DIN
964 A Mosaz CU2/CU3
Poniklované M5X16

Cislo produktu 48570.050.016

Znacka

UBB 950353239979

UNSPSC 31161504

EAN 8715492854551

BAL. od 200 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy

Technicky nakres




